

California Fishing Passport Program

Official California Fishing Passport Stamping Agent Application and Agreement



As an official Stamping Agent for the California Fishing Passport Program, I agree:

• To issue Passport stamps to each individual who presents an official California Fishing Passport book with documentation showing they have successfully caught each presented species (*Documentation may include either an angler photo with the correct species or a witness signature by someone present at the time of capture to confirm the catch.*)

Once this agreement is approved by the California Department of Fish and Wildlife (CDFW):

- Passport stamps may be used for Passport Program purposes only. The stamp is non-transferable.
- As a Stamping Agent, your business will be included on the CDFW website as an official California Fishing Passport Program Stamping Agent destination site.
- As a Stamping Agent, you will receive an official window decal.

I understand and will abide by the terms of this ag	greement.	
	_ California Fishing Passport applicant signature	Stamping Agent
Applicant Section:		
Please provide the information requested below:		
	Place of Busine (if applicable)	ess/Organization
		_ Contact Person
		_ Mailing Address
		City, State, Zip
		Phone and Email Address

A breach of this contract by either party v	will be grounds for termination of this agreement. In
agreement will be in effect beginning	 date
Signed and dated this day of	month, year
	California Department of Fish and Wildlife Fishing Passport Program representative

Instructions and Further Information

Please sign and fill out the Applicant Section on pg. 1, and mail the completed application to:

California Department of Fish and Wildlife California Fishing Passport Program Office of Communications, Education and Outreach P.O. Box 944209 Sacramento, CA 94244-2090 (916) 322-8945

You can also scan and email the completed application to publications @wildlife.ca.gov

Once approved, California Fishing Passport Program staff will sign and fill out the remaining information on pg. 2 of this application and agreement. Once your application is approved, CDFW will send a California Fishing Passport Stamp Order Form and a window decal to you. You may use this form to order your personalized California Fishing Passport stamp(s).

Thank you for your interest in the California Fishing Passport Program!